H
Product Prefix
HS - Hansford Sensors
S
Product Series
509 - Vibration Trip Module
5 0 9 X X X X X X X
Input Source

EN61326-1:2013
Environmental
How To Order
Key Features
• Fully configurable
• Delay start-up
• Dual relays
• Various inputs
• Relay inhibit
Electrical
MechanicalTechnical Performance
16 15 14 13
12 1110   9
HS-509
5 6  7   8
1 2 3 4
live to machine M
L      N
live to alarm klaxon
L      N
0V in
+24V in
-mA
+mA